WATTSTOPPER®
FIXTURE SENSORS & CONTROLS
Description
The HB3x0B-Lx PIR occupancy sensors are designed for
automatic lighting control in warehouses and other indoor high
bay spaces. They are modular and are made up of two parts, a
Power Module (HB3x0-B) and a Lens (HBLx), sold separately

Ceiling
WWW.LEGRAND.US/WATTSTOPPER Pub. No. 25882r1  Rev. 2/2019
Ordering Information
Catalog # Color Description Voltage Coverage Area
HB300-B White High Bay Occupancy Sensor with Backbox 7mA @ 24VDC
HB330-B White High Bay Occupancy Sensor with Backbox 208/240 VAC
HB340-B White High Bay Occupancy Sensor with Backbox 347/480 VAC
HBL1 White Lens for HB3x0 sensors Coverage @ 40’ height : 60’ x 20’
HBL1M White Lens for HB3x0 sensors Coverage @ 40’ height : 30’ x 20’
HBL2 White Lens for HB3x0 sensors Coverage @ 8’ height : 48’ in diameter
HBL3 White Lens for HB3x0 sensors Coverage @ 20’ height : 40’ in diameter
HBL7 White Lens for HB3x0 sensors Coverage @ 40’ height : 100’ in diameter
HBLEM3 White High Bay Extender Module
Prepackaged Sensor/Lens Combinations
HB300B-L1 White High Bay Occupancy Sensor with Lens & Backbox 24 VDC 60’ linear coverage from 40’ height
HB300B-L3 White High Bay Occupancy Sensor with Lens & Backbox 24 VDC 40’ diameter coverage from 20’ height
HB300B-L7 White High Bay Occupancy Sensor with Lens & Backbox 24 VDC 100’ diameter coverage from 40’ height
HB340B-L1 White High Bay Occupancy Sensor with Lens & Backbox 347/480 VAC           60’ linear coverage from 40’ height
HB340B-L3 White High Bay Occupancy Sensor with Lens & Backbox 347/480 VAC           40’ diameter coverage from 20’ height
HB340B-L7 White High Bay Occupancy Sensor with Lens & Backbox 347/480 VAC      100’ diameter coverage from 40’ height